Election: 2013 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County, IL

Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 58550

Ballots Cast: 13043

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 90

Candidate: Michael Siewierski

Contest Name

TOWN TRUSTEE TOWN OF CORTLAND

Total Votes
374

Contest: TOWN TRUSTEE TOWN OF CORTLAND

Precinct

CORTLAND 06
CORTLAND 01
CORTLAND 05
CORTLAND 10
CORTLAND 11

Total Votes
185

78

59

52

0

Vote %
29.13

Vote %
30.08
24.92
33.15
29.38
0
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